
Equity and Human Relations Advisory Committee Public Events Ad Hoc Subcommittee   

Ad Hoc Subcommittee: Samia Bano, Michelle Dennis, Rebecca Rona-Tuttle, Carlos Valverde 

Three Public Events dates for 2021-2022 Fiscal Year have yet to be determined: those for Listen and Learn, the 
Childhood and Equity Movie Screening, and the Civil Discourse Workshop. The newly proposed dates are 
italicized. All other event dates are acceptable to staff and have already been adopted by the Committee. 

Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, July 2021 7pm 
 
Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 7pm 
 
Indigenous Peoples Day event      

Tuesday, October 12, 7pm --adopted 
 
Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 7pm  
 

Transgender National Day of Remembrance event    

Saturday, November 20--adopted  
  

Listen and Learn with Hispanic residents  
Saturday, November 6, 2021—to be determined 
OR Saturday, January 11, 2022—to be determined  
 
Civil Discourse Workshop  
Saturday, December 4, 2021—to be determined  
           
Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, January 25, 7pm  
 

Poverty, Economic Diversity and Equity event  
Tuesday, February 15, 7pm--adopted     
 
Childhood and Equity Movie Screening     

Tuesday, March 22,2022—to be determined      
        
Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, April 26, 7pm  
 

Asian American storytelling event  
Tuesday, May 24, 7pm--adopted      

 
Nonviolence workshop  
Tuesday, June 28, 7pm--adopted      
 

 


